5-2-01	05-10-2001	MR1035-374 MR1035-714	D		
		U.S. Departmen	nt of Commerce		
FORM PTO-1004 P C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	101712700	Patent and Train PATI			
PAN 0 2 2001 65	RECORDATION FORM CO	VED SHEET			
PATENTS ONLY					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type Conveyance Type					
X New	Assignment	Security Agreement			
Resubmission (Non-Record Document ID#	dation) License	X Change of Name			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame		U.S. Government Jse ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame		epartmental File Secret File			
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additiona		ecution Date		
Name (line 1) Compeye Co	rporation	9/7	7/2000		
Name (line 2)			cution Date		
Name (line 1)		Monti	h Day Year		
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party	ge Technology Co., Ltd.	Mark if additional names of receiving parties	s attached		
Name (line 1) Foxlink Ima	ge Technology co., hea.	receiving domicile	signment and the g party is not d in the United		
L	States, an appointment of a domestic				
<u> </u>	No. 11, Lane 596, Sec. 2, Chin-Hsing Rd. Chung-Hsing Village, Hsing-Fong Townhood representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)				
Address (line 3) Hsin-Chu Co					
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
05/09/2001 TDIAZ: 00000168 59908	FOR OFFICE USE ONL	Υ			
01 FCx581	90.00 OP				
Public burden reporting for this collection of info	mation is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes p	per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for review	ing the document and		
1 D & 20231 and to the Office of Information and Re	Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to t egulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Papers 7, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SE	work Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 203	503. See OMB		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 011763 FRAME: 0994

FORM PTO-16 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	19B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent	Name and Address A	rea Code and Telephone Nu	imber 410-465-6678
Name	Morton J. Rosenberg		
Address (line 1)	Rosenberg, Klein & Lee		
Address (line 2)	3458 Ellicott Center D	rive, Suite 101	
Address (line 3)	Ellicott City, MD 2104	43	
Address (line 4)			
	ter the total number of pages cluding any attachments.	of the attached conveyance	document # 3
	mber(s) or Patent Numbe	` '	Mark if additional numbers attached
	tent Application Number or the Patent Application Number(s)	Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH I	Patent Number(s)
		5,996,894	Tatem ramber(3)
		6 179 012	
		6,178,013	
If this document is bein signed by the first nam	g filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Apped executing inventor.	plication, enter the date the patent a	application was Month Day Year
Patent Coopera	tion Treaty (PCT)		
	T application number	T PCT	PCT
	U.S. Application Number _{PC} been assigned.	TPCT	PCT
Number of Prop	erties		
	Enter the total nu	ımber of properties involved	d. # 2
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for P	roperties Listed (37 CFR 3.	41): \$ 80.00
Method of Pa Deposit Acce	yment: Enclosed	X Deposit Account	
(Enter for payme	ent by deposit account or if additional Depos	fees can be charged to the account it Account Number:	# 18-2011
	Autho	rization to charge additional fe	es: Yes X No
Statement and S	ignature	-	
			true and correct and any eposit account are authorized, as
Morton J. R		Porton Hosen	1 May 2001
Name of Po	erson Signing (Signature	Date

04586

PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE



經濟部國際貿易局

BOARD OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFF

8902003693

NO. 1, HU-KOU STREET TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23513603 (02)23517080

December 19, 2000

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Board.

Name of Firm (in Chinese): 崴強科技股份有限公司

(in English): FOXLINK IMAGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Location of Business

: NO.11, LANE 596, SEC.2, CHIN-HSING RD., CHUNG-HSING

VILLAGE, HSING-FONG TOWNHOOD, HSIN-CHU COUNTY,

TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Business Account Number : 97178299

Original Name of Firm

: COMPEYE CORPORATION

From July 3, 1997

Change in the Name of Firm: FOXLINK IMAGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

From September 7, 2000

W X AL OF ECONOMIC

Sincerely,

S.F. Chan

S. F. Chang

Section Chief

2nd Department

PATENT REEL: 011763 FRAME: 0996



BOARD OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

No. 1, Hu-Kou Street Taipei, Taiwan, Republic of China

> Tel:(02) 23510271 Fax:(02)23513603 (02)23517080

Reference no. 8902003693

December 19, 2000

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with Board. Name of Firm (in Chinese): FOXLINK IMAGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

(in English): FOXLINK IMAGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Location of Business: NO. 11, LANE 596, SEC. 2, CHIN-HSING RD.,

CHUNG-HSING VILLAGE, HSING-FONG TOWNHOOD, HSIN-CHU COUNTY, TAIWAN,

R.O.C.

Business Account Number: 97178299

Original Name of Firm : COMPEYE CORPORATION

From July 3, 1997

Change in the Name of Firm: FOXLINK IMAGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

From September 7, 2000

Seal

Sincerely,

S.F. Chang Section Chief 2nd Department

PATENT RECORDED: 05/02/2001 REEL: 011763 FRAME: 0997